Round 40 EVENT: Uxbridge Training Individual DATE: Fri 19th Apr 2024 TIME: 19:00
\%

Board Date

1 2024-04-19 1236
2 2024-04-19 1039
3 2024-04-19 1236

2024-04-19 1039

4

5 2024-04-19 0806
6 2024-04-19 0685
7 2024-04-19 0897
8 2024-04-19 0601
9 2024-04-19 1052
10 2024-04-19 1242
11 2024-04-19 0897
12 2024-04-19 0889
13 2024-04-19 0000
14 2024-04-19 0000
15 2024-04-19 0000
16 2024-04-19 0000
17 2024-04-19 0000
18 2024-04-19 0000
19 2024-04-19 0000
20 2024-04-19 0000

Rating

White
Akinrotimi, Elijah

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Akinrotimi, Elijah
Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa
Stephenson, Fraser
Bellary, Soham
Sherzad, Mariam
Patil, Ruddhav P
Dhir, Jai Alexander
Kapoor, Devansh
Sherzad, Mariam
Kayani, Jordi
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default
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Black

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Akinrotimi, Elijah

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Akinrotimi, Elijah

Bellary, Soham
Stephenson, Fraser
Jaswal, Aryaman
Kayani, Jordi
Gurung, Sanichya
Dhir, Jai Alexander
Kayani, Jordi
Sherzad, Mariam
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Rating
1039

1236
1039

1236

0685
0806
0929
0889
1341
1052
0889
0897
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
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